
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

 

ORDER GRANTING STIPULATED MOTION TO 
EXTEND DISCOVERY DEADLINE AND 
AMENDING SCHEDULING ORDER - 1 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON 

AT TACOMA 

THOMAS DENTON, 

 Plaintiff, 

 v. 

FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., 

 Defendant. 

CASE NO. 2:10-cv-1966-RJB-JRC 

ORDER GRANTING STIPULATED 
MOTION TO EXTEND DISCOVERY 
DEADLINE AND AMENDING 
SCHEDULING ORDER 

This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 

pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 

3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 

No. 27).  Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted.  Dispositive motions will 

be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 

20, 2012.  

Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 

A 
J. Richard Creatura 
United States Magistrate Judge 

-JRC  Denton v. Figueroga et al Doc. 33

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/washington/wawdce/2:2010cv01966/172133/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/washington/wawdce/2:2010cv01966/172133/33/
http://dockets.justia.com/

