2 3 4 5 6 7 8 WINTED STATES DISTRICT COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA 9 THOMAS DENTON, AT TACOMA 10 THOMAS DENTON, FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., 12 v. 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., 14 Defendant. 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. 18 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 21 J. Richard Creatura United States Magistrate Judge	1			
 4 5 6 7 8 WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA 7 9 7 9 7 10 11 12 v. 13 14 14 15 15 16 17 18 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 10 10 11 12 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 10 11 12 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 10 10 11 11 12 12 12 13 14 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 10 10 11 12 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 10 10 10 11 11 12 12 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 16 17 17 18 19 19 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 12 13 14 14 15 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 10 10 10 10 11 11 12 12 14 15 15 16 17 18 18 19 19 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 <li< td=""><td>2</td><td></td><td></td></li<>	2			
5 6 7 8 7 8 8 WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA 9 10 10 THOMAS DENTON, 11 Plaintiff, 12 v. 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., 14 Defendant. 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 16 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will 19 be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 23 Manufundurational distribution of the section of t	3			
6	4			
7 8 UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA 9 THOMAS DENTON, AT TACOMA 10 THOMAS DENTON, Plaintiff, CASE NO. 2:10-cv-1966-RJB-JRC 12 v. ORDER GRANTING STIPULATED MOTION TO EXTEND DISCOVERY DEADLINE AND AMENDING SCHEDULINE ORDER 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., Defendant. 14 Defendant. DEADLINE AND AMENDING SCHEDULING ORDER 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. 11 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 23 Matt Matta	5			
8 UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA 9 THOMAS DENTON, AT TACOMA 10 THOMAS DENTON, Plaintiff, V. CASE NO. 2:10-cv-1966-RJB-JRC 12 v. ORDER GRANTING STIPULATED MOTION TO EXTEND DISCOVERY DEADLINE AND AMENDING SCHEDULING ORDER 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., ORDER dealerstered to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 14 Defendant. Defendant. 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 16 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will 19 be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 21 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 J. Richard Creatura	6			
 WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA THOMAS DENTON, Plaintiff, Plaintiff, v. FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., Defendant. This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 	7			
9 10 THOMAS DENTON, 11 Plaintiff, 12 v. 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., 14 Defendant. 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 16 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will 19 be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 21 Jated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 Ji Richard Creatura	8	WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON		
11 Plaintiff, CASE NO. 2:10-cv-1966-RJB-JRC 12 v. ORDER GRANTING STIPULATED MOTION TO EXTEND DISCOVERY DEADLINE AND AMENDING SCHEDULING ORDER 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., Defendant. 14 Defendant. SCHEDULING ORDER 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 16 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will 19 be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 21 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 J. Richard Creatura	9	AT TAC	OMA	
11 Plaintiff, 12 v. 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., 14 Defendant. 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 16 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will 19 be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 McMard Luad 23 McMard Luad	10	THOMAS DENTON,		
12 v. 13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., 14 Defendant. 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 16 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will 19 be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 M.M.Mard, Luna, J. Richard Creatura	11	Plaintiff,	CASE NO. 2:10-cv-1966-RJB-JRC	
13 FRED FIGUEROGA, et al., SCHEDULING ORDER 14 Defendant. SCHEDULING ORDER 15 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge 16 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 17 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF 18 No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will 19 be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 J. Richard Creatura	12	V.		
 This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 	13	FRED FIGUEROGA, et al.,		
 ¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹¹	14	Defendant.		
 pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. <i>Mario Lucature</i> J. Richard Creatura 	15	This 42 §1983 civil rights matter has been referred to the undersigned Magistrate Judge		
 3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March 20, 2012. 21 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 23 <i>March Lord Lund Lund</i> 23 J. Richard Creatura 	16	pursuant to 28 U.S.C. §§ 636(b)(1)(A) and (B) and Local Magistrate Judges Rules MJR 1, MJR		
 ¹⁹ be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March ²⁰ 20, 2012. ²¹ Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. ²² <u>March walue</u> ²³ J. Richard Creatura 	17	3, and MJR 4. The parties have stipulated to extend discovery through September 30, 2011 (ECF		
 20 20, 2012. 21 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 23 J. Richard Creatura 	18	No. 27). Other deadlines in the scheduling order need to be adjusted. Dispositive motions will		
21 Dated this 27th day of September, 2011. 22 23 J. Richard Creatura	19	be filed on or before November 18, 2011. A joint status report will be filed on or before March		
22 23 J. Richard Creatura	20	20, 2012.		
23 J. Richard Creatura	21	Dated this 27th day of September, 2011.		
J. Richard Creatura	22		all 11+	
	23		J. Richard Creatura	
	24			

ORDER GRANTING STIPULATED MOTION TO EXTEND DISCOVERY DEADLINE AND AMENDING SCHEDULING ORDER - 1